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Women / XP / XP G14
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Masongsong1338
Coral Reef - FL

9.325 9.300 9.6509.600 37.875
2 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Kielyn Kolowajtis906
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 9.375 9.5259.650 37.725
4 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Lucy Howell992
Champions Gym FL

9.300 9.225 9.7009.450 37.675
3 6 5T 1 3 

3 

Izzy Harris1263
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.300 9.5759.400 37.650
1 3T 7 3 4 

4 

Avery Bear121
WGV Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 9.3759.550 36.975
10 7 3 8 5 

5 

Ari Santiago1233
Intensity FL

8.875 9.275 9.2759.250 36.675
11 5 9T 11 6 

6 

Eileen Flores466
Premier - FL

9.150 8.650 9.5259.250 36.575
5 10T 9T 5T 7 

7 

McKenzie Lyens814
Bayside  FL

8.950 9.325 9.3258.800 36.400
9 2 11 9T 8 

8 

Paige Hensley558
World Class - FL

8.625 9.000 9.1259.475 36.225
13 9 4 12 9 

9 

Sara-Beth Grande467
Premier - FL

8.675 8.650 9.4259.375 36.125
12 10T 8 7 10 

10 

Arianna Garcia998
FGTC

9.125 9.050 9.5507.675 35.400
6 8 13 4 11 

11 

Claudia Hernandez1314
Balance

9.050 7.250 9.3259.450 35.075
7 13 5T 9T 12 

12 

Ava Dietz699
Suncoast

9.000 7.900 9.0758.375 34.350
8 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G19
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Mendoza1094
Edgewater

8.925 9.375 9.5509.550 37.400
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Bennett1014
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.325 9.4009.025 37.300
1 2 3 5 2 

2 

Kaylie Ojeda495
Victory GTC

9.100 9.200 9.2508.725 36.275
3 3 6T 8 3 

3 

Madison Douglas386
Park Avenue

9.075 8.575 9.0759.375 36.100
4 5T 2 10 4 

4 

Addison Perkey1267
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.775 9.5008.925 35.850
8 4 5 2 5 

5 

Grace Stalter1393
International Gold

9.125 8.400 9.1759.000 35.700
2 7 4 9 6 

6 

Marie Batten120
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 8.575 9.4258.650 35.250
9 5T 8 3T 7 

7 

Andee Arias1254
Stars Gymnastics

8.425 8.250 9.4258.400 34.500
10 8 10 3T 8 

8 

Shelby Secrest1299
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 7.500 9.2758.725 34.225
6 12 6T 7 9 

9 

Vienna Faller184
Flight Gym Academy

8.400 7.775 9.3508.475 34.000
11 10 9 6 10 

10 

Stefanie Ion1400
TAG USA

8.675 7.550 9.0507.475 32.750
7 11 11 11 11 

11 

Natalie Grote1396
Apollo   FL

7.825 8.100 8.2007.000 31.125
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G21
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Felicity Astemborski141
Boundless Gymnastics

9.125 9.600 9.5259.650 37.900
4 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Bella Brackman380
Park Avenue

9.100 9.175 9.5509.475 37.300
5 5 3 1 2 

2 

Gigi Mobilio913
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.425 9.5008.925 37.125
2 2 7 4 3 

3 

Chanel Hudson882
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.4258.625 36.400
1 6 10T 7 4 

4 

Mary Taylor1251
Bay City

8.825 9.225 9.4758.850 36.375
9 3T 8T 5 5 

5 

Victoria Torrealba1047
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 8.625 9.5258.850 36.225
3 8 8T 2T 6T

6T

Lilliana Triplet690
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.475 9.3509.400 36.225
6 9 4 8 6T

6T

Masoom Patel680
Orlando Metro

8.975 7.925 9.1259.675 35.700
7 10 1 12 8 

8 

Adi Tal1149
American Twisters

8.900 8.700 9.4508.625 35.675
8 7 10T 6 9 

9 

Vivianne Mehner1249
Bay City

8.275 9.225 9.1758.575 35.250
13 3T 12 11 10 

10 

Amelia Godfrey1310
Ocean City Gymn. FL

8.550 7.875 9.3009.125 34.850
11 11 6 9 11 

11 

Naomi Miller451
Golden City

8.750 7.400 9.2508.525 33.925
10 12 13 10 12 

12 

Alexa Whiteside457
Golden City

8.400 7.100 8.3009.250 33.050
12 13 5 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G24
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

LARA Gastelumendi999
FGTC

9.450 9.300 9.5259.650 37.925
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Celia Gunti241
WGV Gymnastics

8.750 9.425 9.6509.750 37.575
10 1 1 1 2 

2 

Kelly Rainey1044
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.100 9.5509.500 37.450
4 3 4 2 3 

3 

Shay Lawrence572
Hollywood YMCA

9.325 9.075 9.4509.575 37.425
3 4 3 4 4 

4 

Madi Schwartz1377
Park Avenue

9.600 8.425 9.2009.300 36.525
1 9 7 9 5 

5 

Kaylen Buckner205
Gymnastics World

9.125 8.550 9.3259.425 36.425
6 6 5T 6 6 

6 

Alexous Enriquez1425
Harbor City

8.775 8.450 9.2759.425 35.925
9 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Morgan Tucker635
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.125 9.4009.025 35.750
5 11 10 5 8 

8 

Elizabeth Hiatt665
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.000 9.2258.375 35.625
7 5 12 8 9 

9 

Cami Moore1295
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.500 8.7259.175 35.050
11T 7 8T 12 10 

10 

Constance Barrett277
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.150 8.9008.100 34.000
8 10 14 11 11 

11 

Ava Beckett248
Harbor City

8.250 7.725 8.7008.775 33.450
13 12 11 13 12 

12 

Gabrielle Schuldt454
Golden City

8.650 7.000 8.5258.325 32.500
11T 13 13 14 13 

13 

Jessica Zinkowsky458
Golden City

8.100 0.000 9.0759.175 26.350
14 14 8T 10 14 

14 
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Gwendolyn Kalil613
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.850 9.5509.500 37.150
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Legere737
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 9.150 9.3509.375 36.625
8 3 4 5T 2 

2 

Elsie Marks596
Palm Coast

8.625 9.075 9.4259.425 36.550
9 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Emily Wright1184
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.0259.275 36.150
6T 6 5 9T 4 

4 

Marley Singley1096
Edgewater

8.850 9.175 9.3008.775 36.100
6T 2 8 8 5 

5 

Jacquelyn Fansler418
Gym Like This

9.150 8.825 9.3758.600 35.950
2 8 11 4 6 

6 

Sofia Stephens145
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 9.600 8.0509.175 35.700
5 1 6 12 7 

7 

Grace Balmer1378
International Gold

8.950 8.225 9.4508.900 35.525
4 12 7 2 8 

8 

Eva El Rayes1306
Elite - FL

8.350 9.075 9.3258.750 35.500
13 4T 9 7 9 

9 

Kayden Desir1285
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.775 8.7259.450 35.450
11 9 2 11 10T

10T

Sofia Bernardino1373
Top Flight BobSierra

8.975 8.450 9.3508.675 35.450
3 10 10 5T 10T

10T

Delaney Singleton190
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 8.350 9.0258.425 34.400
10 11 12 9T 12 

12 

Sundai Brown1053
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.475 7.425 8.0008.075 31.975
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G7
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikala Holmes1093
Edgewater

9.025 9.300 9.7259.750 37.800
3 2 1 1 1T

1T

Catherine Hawthorne1026
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.425 9.4759.575 37.800
2 1 5 3T 1T

1T

Elinor Jenson612
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.175 9.4259.600 37.575
1 4 4 5 3 

3 

Sydney Cadence1016
Tampa Bay Turners

8.675 9.275 9.3759.650 36.975
8T 3 2 6 4 

4 

Phiona Mosteller406
Nova AA - FL

8.675 9.150 9.2759.425 36.525
8T 5 7 12 5 

5 

Juliana Leuzze1376
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.500 9.5009.625 36.475
5 8 3 2 6 

6 

Alivia Bennett1088
Edgewater

8.450 9.075 9.3259.525 36.375
13 6 6 9 7 

7 

Isabella Melione704
Suncoast

8.900 9.025 9.3508.825 36.100
4 7 13 7T 8 

8 

Giuliana Farris1381
International Gold

8.750 8.375 9.4759.375 35.975
6 11T 9 3T 9 

9 

Megan Dunlap700
Suncoast

8.525 8.375 9.3009.175 35.375
11T 11T 11 10T 10 

10 

Amber Siegrist562
World Class - FL

8.325 8.400 9.3009.325 35.350
15 10 10 10T 11 

11 

Chloe Rinberger920
LaFleur's Tampa

8.525 8.275 8.8009.400 35.000
11T 13 8 15 12 

12 

Silvana Rodriguez1308
Elite - FL

8.550 8.425 9.1008.900 34.975
10 9 12 13 13 

13 

Michaela Sharoni1422
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.350 7.775 9.3508.050 33.525
14 15 14T 7T 14 

14 

Adira Zaret1424
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.700 7.800 8.9508.050 33.500
7 14 14T 14 15 

15 
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Women / XP / XP G1
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keimani Moore244
Gyminators

8.600 9.350 9.7009.525 37.175
10 1 4 1 1 

1 

Vittoria Vassallo1309
Elite - FL

9.025 9.175 9.4509.450 37.100
4 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Alia Castro1215
West Broward

8.950 9.000 9.4509.550 36.950
5T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Kymora Davis1284
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.775 9.1259.625 36.600
3 7 1 9T 4 

4 

Ar'Marria Sutton428
Gym Like This

8.750 8.725 9.3009.600 36.375
8 8 2 6 5T

5T

Glenda Lee160
TGR

9.200 9.250 9.1258.800 36.375
1 2 11 9T 5T

5T

Gb Russell818
Bayside  FL

8.725 8.950 9.3759.075 36.125
9 5 9 5 7 

7 

Mercy Dunn125
WGV Gymnastics

8.950 8.150 9.4259.300 35.825
5T 9 6T 4 8 

8 

Natalie Butler989
Champions Gym FL

8.800 8.050 9.2759.300 35.425
7 10 6T 7 9 

9 

Lily Gumos809
Bayside  FL

9.100 8.825 9.0258.375 35.325
2 6 12 12 10 

10 

Peyton Jones420
Gym Like This

8.500 7.800 9.0509.200 34.550
11 11 8 11 11 

11 

Bailey Walker172
TGR

8.275 7.525 9.1508.925 33.875
12 12 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G10
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abi Franklin357
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.4259.400 37.225
3T 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Anna Jerabek210
Gymnastics World

9.225 9.000 9.4009.400 37.025
2 5 2T 4T 2 

2 

Brooke Ojeda494
Victory GTC

9.200 9.075 9.4009.325 37.000
3T 3T 4 4T 3 

3 

Zoe Palmieri753
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.125 9.5009.150 36.825
7 2 6 2 4 

4 

Aubrey Kopacka129
WGV Gymnastics

9.075 8.600 9.3509.425 36.450
6 8 1 8 5 

5 

Victoria Zamora405
Park Avenue

8.900 9.075 9.3758.675 36.025
8 3T 9 6T 6 

6 

Sadie Bowlin203
Gymnastics World

8.500 8.925 9.1759.275 35.875
13 6 5 9 7 

7 

Shiloh Walwyn1352
Coral Reef - FL

9.175 8.400 9.6508.425 35.650
5 9 10 1 8T

8T

Mia Fernandez1115
American Twisters

9.275 8.825 9.3758.175 35.650
1 7 12 6T 8T

8T

London Jones1246
Bay City

8.600 8.175 9.1259.000 34.900
12 12 8 10T 10 

10 

Trinity VanHorn1253
Bay City

8.700 8.325 8.7009.125 34.850
10 10 7 12 11 

11 

Lauren Sullivan1398
Apollo   FL

8.650 8.275 8.6008.350 33.875
11 11 11 13 12 

12 

Sophie Fretwell127
Jacksonville Academy

8.800 7.500 9.1258.125 33.550
9 13 13 10T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G13
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Capobianco891
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.025 9.5259.275 37.125
2 3 8 3 1 

1 

Peyton Parker573
Hollywood YMCA

8.825 8.950 9.5509.500 36.825
9T 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Alana Stillwagner1250
Bay City

9.000 8.750 9.4509.475 36.675
6 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Angelina Proano722
TumbleBees 

8.775 9.200 9.3759.225 36.575
11 2 9 7T 4 

4 

Eleyana Mendez131
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 8.400 9.5008.925 36.075
3T 8T 10 4 5 

5 

Meila'ani Douse463
Premier - FL

9.325 8.275 9.4508.900 35.950
1 10 11 5T 6 

6 

Danielle Gems714
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.400 8.8259.350 35.825
3T 8T 4T 12 7 

7 

Briana Li392
Park Avenue

8.850 8.675 9.2008.575 35.300
8 6 13 10 8 

8 

Jillie Navarro1315
Balance

8.975 8.025 9.3758.800 35.175
7 11 12 7T 9 

9 

Madysen Gray659
Orlando Metro

9.075 7.550 9.0009.500 35.125
5 12 1T 11 10 

10 

Teagan Brown1380
International Gold

8.700 7.200 9.3759.300 34.575
12 13 7 7T 11 

11 

Carly Kramer751
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.825 9.375 0.0009.350 27.550
9T 1 4T 13 12 

12 

Annabella Roberti175
Sunny Gymnastics

0.000 8.450 9.6509.325 27.425
13 7 6 1 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G17
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Quiros1347
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 9.100 9.5509.650 37.600
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sam Howe1288
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 9.300 9.5009.400 37.575
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Aubrey Bertin491
Victory GTC

9.350 9.050 9.5759.350 37.325
2 4 4 1 3 

3 

Olivia Siversen Siversen1234
Intensity FL

9.250 8.500 9.3009.425 36.475
4 7T 2 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Smith480
Premier - FL

8.825 9.125 9.3509.025 36.325
7 2 6 4 5 

5 

Simona Kirillov994
Champions Gym FL

9.175 9.000 9.2258.350 35.750
5 5 10T 8 6 

6 

Maya Agustines804
Bayside  FL

8.500 8.500 9.1508.900 35.050
10T 7T 8 10T 7 

7 

Kayden McNaughton815
Bayside  FL

8.650 7.950 9.3009.000 34.900
9 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Aubrei Sleep599
Palm Coast

8.500 7.825 9.1759.300 34.800
10T 12 5 9 9 

9 

Nancy Kate James286
TNT Jacksonville

8.500 8.125 9.0008.775 34.400
10T 10 9 13 10 

10 

Maddie Feldman465
Premier - FL

8.400 8.575 9.1508.200 34.325
13 6 12 10T 11 

11 

Kyleigh Brown591
Palm Coast

8.850 7.575 9.3008.350 34.075
6 13 10T 5T 12 

12 

Bianca Giordano1417
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.700 8.325 9.1007.475 33.600
8 9 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G5
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Nabers132
WGV Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.3509.625 37.575
8 1 2 8T 1 

1 

Sophia Lucas1386
International Gold

9.300 9.075 9.4259.600 37.400
1 5 3 5 2 

2 

Bella Solano1230
West Broward

9.100 9.150 9.4009.500 37.150
5 3 4T 6T 3 

3 

Arianny Nguyen1041
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.350 9.5508.950 36.975
3T 2 9 2 4 

4 

Camryn Hlebiczki1092
Edgewater

8.800 9.125 9.3509.500 36.775
10T 4 4T 8T 5T

5T

Lacey Griffith1219
West Broward

9.250 8.800 9.2759.450 36.775
2 8 6 11 5T

5T

Chaâ€™Niyah Wright247
Gyminators

9.050 8.900 9.4008.900 36.250
6 7 10 6T 7 

7 

Ashley Bellafiore151
TGR

8.900 8.550 9.5009.050 36.000
9 9 8 3 8 

8 

Brooklyn Neale473
Premier - FL

8.525 8.050 9.5759.650 35.800
12 10 1 1 9 

9 

Camila Suarez de Puga166
TGR

9.125 8.975 9.2008.200 35.500
3T 6 13 12 10 

10 

Grace Petti707
Suncoast

9.025 7.675 9.3509.275 35.325
7 12 7 8T 11 

11 

Addison Maushart559
World Class - FL

8.800 7.550 9.4508.825 34.625
10T 13 11 4 12 

12 

Megan Rodriguez1428
Coral Reef - FL

8.450 7.875 9.1758.725 34.225
13 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G8
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Petkov977
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.450 9.5509.675 37.775
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ana Sofia Marin1337
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.100 9.3509.525 37.475
1 5T 4T 6T 2 

2 

McKenzie Gase749
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.100 9.3509.525 37.175
2T 5T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Alex Blaine589
Palm Coast

9.200 9.200 9.3008.675 36.375
2T 2 9 9T 4 

4 

Arianna Oyola213
Gymnastics World

8.550 8.475 9.5009.800 36.325
12T 11 1 2 5T

5T

Mikaylah Pilet475
Premier - FL

8.650 8.900 9.3759.400 36.325
10T 7 6 4T 5T

5T

Gabriella Kind813
Bayside  FL

9.100 8.775 9.2008.900 35.975
4T 9T 8 13 7 

7 

Sophia Russell293
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 8.775 9.3008.975 35.925
6T 9T 7 9T 8 

8 

Lilian Dupper183
Flight Gym Academy

8.875 9.125 9.4008.475 35.875
6T 4 11 3 9 

9 

Isabelle Hiers1384
International Gold

8.650 8.300 9.2759.625 35.850
10T 12 3 12 10 

10 

Domira Corigliano1415
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.700 9.150 9.3508.500 35.700
9 3 10 6T 11 

11 

Sofia Farrera1331
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 8.875 9.3758.375 35.425
8 8 12 4T 12 

12 

Kirby Gressle1118
American Twisters

8.550 8.050 9.3007.475 33.375
12T 13 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G12
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Sunderland245
Gyminators

9.050 9.600 9.1759.500 37.325
4 1 4 10 1 

1 

Melia Webb639
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.475 9.4259.150 37.250
1 2 8 3 2 

2 

Sophia Wrehsnig412
Nova AA - FL

8.750 9.375 9.3259.600 37.050
7 3* 1 6 3T

3T

Sophia Aere1098
American Twisters

8.725 9.375 9.4759.475 37.050
8 3* 5 2 3T

3T

Chloe Elliott956
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.600 9.5759.525 36.850
3 8T 3 1 5 

5 

Kenlyn Hendrickson702
Suncoast

8.900 9.175 9.3509.400 36.825
5 5 6 5 6 

6 

Evie Ashley1279
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.100 9.3009.375 36.625
6 6 7 7 7 

7 

Sienna Othon721
TumbleBees 

8.700 8.175 9.2759.550 35.700
9 11 2 8 8 

8 

Krishna Bodar1104
American Twisters

9.175 8.600 9.2258.675 35.675
2 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Katie Krause1004
FGTC

8.475 8.750 8.9508.500 34.675
11 7 11 11 10 

10 

Delaney McBride1248
Bay City

8.550 8.250 9.3758.325 34.500
10 10 12 4 11 

11 

Heather Clendenen1282
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 7.750 8.5758.825 33.150
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G16
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Bradshaw950
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.350 9.5759.475 37.650
4 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Elliana Willner987
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.675 9.5259.500 36.900
5 8 3T 4 2 

2 

Simona Butler990
Champions Gym FL

9.300 9.125 9.1259.275 36.825
3 2 7 10 3 

3 

Ivana Sequeira1011
FGTC

9.325 9.050 9.5758.825 36.775
2 3 10 1T 4 

4 

Haylie Tormeno497
Victory GTC

8.875 8.925 9.4259.350 36.575
9 5 6 5 5 

5 

Gabby Richardson1296
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.650 9.3259.500 36.475
7 9 3T 6T 6 

6 

Myla Solose191
Flight Gym Academy

9.350 8.475 9.5508.975 36.350
1 10 8 3 7 

7 

Morgan Riley410
Nova AA - FL

9.125 8.750 9.2008.750 35.825
6 7 11 9 8 

8 

Braylee Bland444
Golden City

8.900 8.850 8.3009.600 35.650
8 6 2 13 9 

9 

Madeline McBride459
Temple Terrace

8.650 9.025 8.9258.500 35.100
11T 4 12 12 10 

10 

Miliana Reyes724
TumbleBees 

8.650 7.150 9.3259.675 34.800
11T 13 1 6T 11 

11 

Cayla Dye1406
Bay City

8.250 8.250 9.0258.950 34.475
13 11 9 11 12 

12 

Isabella Armas1242
Bay City

8.750 7.425 9.3008.050 33.525
10 12 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G2
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Shuman1349
Coral Reef - FL

9.100 9.500 9.7759.750 38.125
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Frankenfield899
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 9.125 9.5509.675 37.525
3T 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Liliana Allen729
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.500 8.750 9.5509.650 37.450
1 7 3 2T 3 

3 

Victoria Duca991
Champions Gym FL

9.175 9.200 9.4508.800 36.625
3T 3 9T 5 4T

4T

Anailiz Alverio884
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.075 9.3508.875 36.625
2 6 8 7T 4T

4T

Uriah White246
Gyminators

9.175 9.125 9.1008.700 36.100
3T 4T 11 10 6 

6 

Tiffany Morgado424
Gym Like This

9.125 8.575 9.3509.000 36.050
6 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Alexis Sylvain167
TGR

9.000 8.300 9.5009.150 35.950
8 11 5T 4 8 

8 

Lela Magee Owen738
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 7.475 9.3759.425 35.075
10 13 4 6 9 

9 

Gypsi Rapisardi1095
Edgewater

8.850 7.875 8.9509.150 34.825
9 12 5T 11 10 

10 

Caitlyn Velmosky169
TGR

8.500 9.275 9.2007.800 34.775
12 2 13 9 11 

11 

Ava Ulmer924
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 8.500 8.7758.800 34.750
11 9 9T 12 12 

12 

Olivia McErlane824
Tumblebees Gables

8.350 8.375 8.5508.625 33.900
13 10 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/27/2022 4:34 PM

Women / XP / XP G20
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Will404
Park Avenue

9.100 9.325 9.7009.350 37.475
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Heidi McAmis422
Gym Like This

9.025 8.775 9.5259.625 36.950
3T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Savannah Vowels1183
EVO Gymnastics

9.250 8.675 9.1259.600 36.650
1 7 2 6T 3 

3 

Katie Roman516
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 9.000 9.3508.900 36.275
3T 3 8 3 4 

4 

Lauren Devito249
Harbor City

8.675 9.025 9.0008.975 35.675
9T 2 7 10 5 

5 

Samaira Chaddah647
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.650 9.1259.175 35.625
9T 8 6 6T 6 

6 

Isabella Pester486
Jacksonville Academy

8.700 8.850 9.2258.675 35.450
7T 4 10 5 7 

7 

Sara Jones260
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.475 9.0509.200 35.425
7T 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Amber Eusebio1399
TAG USA

9.000 7.600 8.9509.350 34.900
5 12 3T 11 9 

9 

Nevaeh Osborne452
Golden City

8.525 8.700 9.0508.550 34.825
11 6 11 8T 10 

10 

Aviana Skousen455
Golden City

8.750 7.875 9.3258.725 34.675
6 11 9 4 11 

11 

Jeanie Rogers-Kanswe487
Jacksonville Academy

7.800 8.425 7.9258.525 32.675
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G3
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Mortensen1341
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 9.350 9.3259.850 37.575
3 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Chloe Rieger739
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.450 9.3009.500 37.250
4 1 3T 7T 2 

2 

Natalia Netland1344
Coral Reef - FL

9.150 8.725 9.6009.700 37.175
1 10 2 1 3 

3 

Tanner Henderson469
Premier - FL

9.100 9.000 9.4259.500 37.025
2 6 3T 3 4 

4 

Malyn Buchel243
Gyminators

8.800 9.300 9.3509.500 36.950
9 3 3T 4 5 

5 

Taylor Sharp478
Premier - FL

8.975 9.275 9.3009.350 36.900
5 4 7 7T 6 

6 

Shelby Carver122
WGV Gymnastics

8.950 9.025 9.4758.900 36.350
6T 5 9 2 7 

7 

Lily Gittleman1218
West Broward

8.950 7.975 9.2259.475 35.625
6T 11 6 11 8 

8 

Allessandra Valle1252
Bay City

8.875 8.900 9.2508.475 35.500
8 8 11 9T 9 

9 

Vaiga Rabin817
Bayside  FL

8.600 8.975 9.1008.700 35.375
10 7 10 12 10 

10 

Kate Fukushima1383
International Gold

8.200 8.825 9.2509.075 35.350
12 9 8 9T 11 

11 

Grace Robbins164
TGR

8.525 7.825 9.3257.950 33.625
11 12 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G6
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Pope979
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.425 9.6259.475 37.775
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Hanna Connoley123
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 9.150 9.5259.575 37.500
1T 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Molly Creadon895
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.300 9.3259.450 37.300
3 2T 5 6 3 

3 

Kaelyn Nelson974
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.925 9.5759.500 37.200
4 9 3 2 4 

4 

Olivia Couvertier462
Premier - FL

9.125 9.275 9.4509.250 37.100
6T 4 7 4 5 

5 

Mya Aoi805
Bayside  FL

9.125 9.150 9.2759.275 36.825
6T 5T 6 8 6 

6 

Hayden Edewaard747
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 8.550 9.2509.675 36.625
5 10 1 9 7 

7 

Jordan Jendro965
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.150 9.4008.775 36.400
8 5T 9 5 8 

8 

Katelyn Newberry1412
EDGE

8.850 9.300 9.3007.875 35.325
10 2T 11 7 9 

9 

Capra Whitman139
WGV Gymnastics

8.875 9.025 8.7758.575 35.250
9 8 10 10 10 

10 

Madeleine Spencer922
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 8.400 8.6258.950 34.650
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP G11
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Bleggi202
Gymnastics World

9.275 9.000 9.6009.825 37.700
3 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Chin-Lue1018
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.450 9.6509.000 37.500
1 1 8 1 2 

2 

Ivy Chen592
Palm Coast

9.350 8.500 9.4759.400 36.725
2 9 2T 4 3 

3 

Eden Connell179
Flight Gym Academy

9.000 9.350 9.5258.750 36.625
8 2 12 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Alus1087
Edgewater

8.825 8.975 9.3259.400 36.525
11 6 2T 6 5 

5 

Hadley Brown1410
EDGE

8.975 8.675 9.3009.300 36.250
9 8 5 7T 6 

6 

Libby Johnson993
Champions Gym FL

8.850 8.825 9.3009.150 36.125
10 7 6T 7T 7 

7 

Addison Prado196
SportsRock

9.100 9.250 8.8008.800 35.950
6 3 11 12 8 

8 

Lucy Livengood1426
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 8.425 9.2759.150 35.900
7 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Gabby Jackson703
Suncoast

9.250 8.325 9.2508.475 35.300
4 11 13 10 10 

10 

Joanna Duran898
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 7.500 9.0258.975 34.625
5 12 9 11 11 

11 

Shelley Edwards1258
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 6.525 9.4009.325 34.025
12 13 4 5 12 

12 

Andrea Murgueytio1223
West Broward

8.525 9.000 0.0008.875 26.400
13 4T 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G15
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sergi982
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.525 9.6009.500 37.950
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Paola Reyes560
World Class - FL

9.375 9.175 9.4759.550 37.575
1 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Lauren McClung1036
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.275 9.5509.275 37.300
3 3 5 3 3 

3 

Ashley Casas713
TumbleBees 

8.775 9.450 9.3759.650 37.250
7 2 1 6T 4 

4 

Lydia Machini617
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.925 9.5759.375 36.775
6 5 4 2 5 

5 

Jayce Miller461
Temple Terrace

9.100 8.725 9.4758.700 36.000
4 7 9 4T 6 

6 

Rilee Jordan811
Bayside  FL

8.550 8.900 9.3008.950 35.700
9T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Emma Lamadrid1068
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.225 8.350 9.3759.050 35.000
13 10 6 6T 8T

8T

Della Brown1052
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.725 8.600 8.8508.825 35.000
8 8 8 11 8T

8T

Lily Jensen185
Flight Gym Academy

8.400 8.100 9.2258.550 34.275
11T 12 11 9 10 

10 

Abagail Dennison180
Flight Gym Academy

8.550 8.250 9.1008.300 34.200
9T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Nicole Ferreira Guzman1366
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.025 8.575 8.7507.600 33.950
5 9 13 13 12 

12 

Hailey Cressy880
Gravity Gymnastics

8.400 8.050 8.7758.600 33.825
11T 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP G18
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Stanley399
Park Avenue

9.000 9.175 9.8509.750 37.775
7T 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Kevaeh Marion1034
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.275 9.6009.450 37.700
2 2T 5T 5 2 

2 

Molly Loupin1265
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.7759.450 37.575
4 4 5T 2 3 

3 

Hannah Forte1287
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.275 9.5509.750 37.525
9 2T 1T 6 4 

4 

Kalli Strong411
Nova AA - FL

9.475 9.375 9.3009.050 37.200
1 1 10 8 5 

5 

Kaila Guy962
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.975 9.5009.350 37.025
3 7 8 7 6 

6 

Ave' Hernandez514
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 9.125 9.2759.325 36.775
5T 6 9 9 7 

7 

Avery Brown1255
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 7.800 9.7009.750 36.250
7T 12 1T 3 8 

8 

Emmie Brown1256
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 8.025 9.6509.575 35.925
12 10 4 4 9 

9 

Alexia Wyatt711
Suncoast

8.750 8.325 9.0009.375 35.450
11 9 7 12 10 

10 

Catherine Murphy407
Nova AA - FL

8.850 8.000 9.1008.925 34.875
10 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Hailey Drudy1365
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.050 8.775 9.1007.550 34.475
5T 8 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G22
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Mnookin1388
International Gold

9.425 9.250 9.6509.100 37.425
1 2 7 1T 1 

1 

Grace Schanel427
Gym Like This

9.050 9.375 9.3259.600 37.350
4T 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Jaden Miller460
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.225 9.4259.250 37.100
2 3 3T 4 3 

3 

Tatyana Gordillo1117
American Twisters

9.050 9.200 9.4759.350 37.075
4T 4 2 3 4 

4 

Jadyn Peltz515
Brown's Orbit 

9.100 8.475 9.6509.125 36.350
3 6 5T 1T 5 

5 

Addy Noll706
Suncoast

8.925 8.150 9.3009.250 35.625
7 8T 3T 7 6 

6 

Clarisa Ponte1307
Elite - FL

8.950 8.575 9.3258.350 35.200
6 5 11 5T 7 

7 

Elisa Huff1374
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.225 9.0508.500 34.575
8 7 10 10 8 

8 

Hayden Sullivan1397
Apollo   FL

8.450 7.600 9.1258.675 33.850
11 10 9 9 9 

9 

Avery Mason766
Gym Force

8.550 8.150 9.0008.125 33.825
9T 8T 12 11 10 

10 

Hannah Svensson253
Harbor City

8.275 7.425 8.8509.125 33.675
12 11 5T 12 11 

11 

Annalise Fuller250
Harbor City

8.550 7.150 9.2508.700 33.650
9T 12 8 8 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G23
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Fulmore283
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 9.300 9.6259.475 37.800
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Mary-Grissette Robert574
Hollywood YMCA

8.925 8.975 9.3509.550 36.800
6T 5T 1T 5T 2 

2 

Jazmine Roldan1368
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.175 9.350 9.3258.900 36.750
2 1 8 7T 3 

3 

Amber Skaggs488
Jacksonville Academy

8.875 9.100 9.3259.425 36.725
9 4 4 7T 4 

4 

Hannah Riley626
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 8.975 9.4509.300 36.700
4 5T 6 4 5 

5 

Sophie Sanders768
Gym Force

8.350 9.275 9.5009.200 36.325
11 3 7 3 6 

6 

Lilly Lanham390
Park Avenue

8.950 8.525 9.2509.325 36.050
5 7 5 10 7 

7 

Pamela Pichardo1173
Gravity Gymnastics

8.925 8.000 9.5259.550 36.000
6T 9T 1T 2 8 

8 

Hhala Hijaz448
Golden City

9.150 7.500 9.3508.750 34.750
3 12 9 5T 9 

9 

Angeline Leon1367
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.900 7.825 9.3258.650 34.700
8 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Eliza Mansius147
United Flip Force

7.950 8.250 9.2007.850 33.250
12 8 11 11 11 

11 

Destini Wilson295
TNT Jacksonville

8.725 8.000 8.9007.000 32.625
10 9T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP G9
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tori Lindsey752
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.050 9.3259.550 37.075
4 2T 2 6 1 

1 

Elle Arslaner1174
EVO Gymnastics

9.225 9.025 9.2009.425 36.875
3 4 4 10 2 

2 

Sasha Magnan672
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.000 9.2759.575 36.675
8T 5T 1 8T 3 

3 

Kyara Belfort1101
American Twisters

9.550 8.625 9.6008.825 36.600
1 9 9 1 4T

4T

Kishar Taylor709
Suncoast

9.350 8.875 9.5008.875 36.600
2 8 8 3 4T

4T

Isabell Kurlinski1031
Tampa Bay Turners

8.300 9.175 9.3509.450 36.275
13 1 3 5 6 

6 

Skylar Fleming765
Gym Force

8.550 9.050 9.1009.350 36.050
11 2T 5 12 7 

7 

Fara Pages1007
FGTC

8.375 9.000 9.2758.900 35.550
12 5T 6* 8T 8T

8T

Alyssa Rosario265
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 9.1508.900 35.550
7 10 6* 11 8T

8T

Kendall Lyons1387
International Gold

9.100 8.225 9.5258.625 35.475
5 12 10 2 10 

10 

Giselle Lobeto1127
American Twisters

8.775 8.900 9.3008.175 35.150
10 7 12 7 11 

11 

Gabby Bronson696
Suncoast

9.075 8.450 9.3758.100 35.000
6 11 13 4 12 

12 

Madyson Mortimer597
Palm Coast

8.825 7.450 8.9258.275 33.475
8T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 1 114.650 28.125 28.150 29.300 29.075
12 4 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 1 114.075 28.325 28.225 28.725 28.800
2T1 2 5

3 Lakewood Ranch 1 113.725 27.825 28.400 28.700 28.800
2T5 1 6

4T WGV Gymnastics 1 113.375 27.575 28.175 28.950 28.675
48 3 2

4T LaFleur's Tampa 1 113.375 27.900 28.100 28.775 28.600
63 5 4

6T Gymnastics Unlimited 1 112.375 27.450 27.675 28.875 28.375
89 6* 3

6T Premier - FL 1 112.375 27.600 27.675 28.550 28.550
77 6* 8

8 International Gold 1 112.250 27.850 27.150 28.600 28.650
54 10 7

9 Suncoast 1 111.025 27.675 27.075 28.050 28.225
106 11 9

10 Bayside  FL 1 110.125 27.325 27.450 27.350 28.000
1110 8 11

11 Bay City 1 109.950 26.700 27.350 27.600 28.300
911 9 10
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 2 113.175 27.800 27.675 28.600 29.100
23 2 3

2 Stars Gymnastics 2 112.700 27.525 27.275 28.775 29.125
14 6 2

3 Edgewater 2 112.100 26.800 27.850 28.825 28.625
48 1 1

4 American Twisters 2 111.675 28.000 27.475 27.650 28.550
51 4 6

5 FGTC 2 111.325 27.900 27.400 27.375 28.650
32 5 7

6 West Broward 2 111.100 27.300 27.150 28.525 28.125
86 7 4

7 TGR 2 110.275 27.325 27.500 27.125 28.325
75 3 8

8 Flight Gym Academy 2 108.925 27.225 26.950 26.275 28.475
67 8 9

9 Golden City 2 108.125 26.750 25.425 28.025 27.925
99 9 5
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T LaFleur's Largo 3 112.500 27.825 27.625 28.475 28.575
11 3 8

1T Gyminators 3 112.500 27.275 28.250 28.525 28.450
39 1 7

3 Gymnastics World 3 112.100 27.625 26.925 29.050 28.500
23 9 1

4 Ft Lauderdale Stars 3 112.025 27.500 27.600 28.750 28.175
84 4 4T

5 Champions Gym FL 3 111.625 27.775 27.550 28.025 28.275
4T2 5 11

6 U.S. Gold  Destin 3 111.500 27.300 27.350 28.575 28.275
4T8 6 6

7 Gym Like This 3 111.375 27.325 26.975 28.825 28.250
67 8 3

8 Nova AA - FL 3 111.325 27.450 27.900 28.075 27.900
115 2 10

9 TumbleBees 3 110.800 26.800 27.050 28.875 28.075
912 7 2

10 Palm Coast 3 110.500 27.400 26.775 28.125 28.200
76 10 9

11 Orlando Metro 3 110.350 27.100 26.650 28.750 27.850
1211 11 4T

12 TNT Jacksonville 3 108.500 27.125 26.225 27.225 27.925
1010 12 13

13 Harbor City 3 106.250 26.000 25.200 27.525 27.525
1313 13 12
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2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State Gym B
Team Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2022 11:43 PM

Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC 4 111.400 27.650 27.325 28.025 28.400
11 1 4

2 Hollywood YMCA 4 111.050 27.075 27.000 28.625 28.350
25 2 1

3 World Class - FL 4 109.950 26.800 26.575 28.350 28.225
46 7 2

4 EVO Gymnastics 4 109.675 27.325 26.700 28.300 27.350
102 4T 3

5 Brown's Orbit 4 109.400 27.175 26.600 27.350 28.275
34 6 5

6 Elite - FL 4 108.550 26.525 26.825 27.100 28.100
59 3 6

7 Alpha Gymnastics FL 4 106.850 27.250 26.700 25.150 27.750
73 4T 11

8 Top Flight BobSierra 4 106.500 26.625 25.175 26.800 27.900
68 9 7

9 Gravity Gymnastics 4 106.225 26.675 25.050 26.775 27.725
87 10 8

10 Gym Force 4 106.200 25.450 26.475 26.675 27.600
910 8 9

11 ACE Gymnastics FL  4 101.975 25.425 24.375 25.950 26.225
1111 11 10

12 Apollo   FL 4 98.850 24.925 23.975 24.025 25.925
1212 12 12
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First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Megan Shuman Coral Reef - FL 38.125 TEAM

2 Sydney Sergi Lakewood Ranch 37.95 TEAM

3 LARA Gastelumendi FGTC 37.925 TEAM

4 Felicity Astemborski Boundless Gymnastics 37.9 TEAM

5 Daniella Masongsong Coral Reef - FL 37.875 TEAM

6 Mikala Holmes Edgewater 37.8 TEAM

7 Catherine Hawthorne Tampa Bay Turners 37.8 TEAM

8 Ari Fulmore TNT Jacksonville 37.8 TEAM

9 Alina Petkov Lakewood Ranch 37.775 alt

10 Campbell Pope Lakewood Ranch 37.775

11 Kevaeh Marion Tampa Bay Turners 37.7

12 Lucy Howell Champions Gym FL 37.675

13 Makayla Bradshaw Lakewood Ranch 37.65

14 Izzy Harris Stars Gymnastics 37.65

15 Gianna Quiros Coral Reef - FL 37.6

16 Alexa Mortensen Coral Reef - FL 37.575

17 Sam Howe Gymnastics Unlimited 37.575

18 Elinor Jenson LaFleur's Largo 37.575

19 Molly Loupin Stars Gymnastics 37.575

20 Sofia Nabers WGV Gymnastics 37.575

21 Celia Gunti WGV Gymnastics 37.575

22 Paola Reyes World Class - FL 37.575

23 Hannah Forte Gymnastics Unlimited 37.525

24 Chloe Chin-Lue Tampa Bay Turners 37.5

25 Hanna Connoley WGV Gymnastics 37.5

26 Ana Sofia Marin Coral Reef - FL 37.475

27 Kelly Rainey Tampa Bay Turners 37.45

28 Shay Lawrence Hollywood YMCA 37.425

29 Sara Mnookin International Gold 37.425

30 Elena Mendoza Edgewater 37.4

31 Sophia Lucas International Gold 37.4

32 Grace Schanel Gym Like This 37.35

33 Aubrey Bertin Victory GTC 37.325

34 Emily Bennett Tampa Bay Turners 37.3

35 Lauren McClung Tampa Bay Turners 37.3

36 Melia Webb LaFleur's Largo 37.25

37 Ashley Casas TumbleBees 37.25

38 Abi Franklin Boundless Gymnastics 37.225

39 Kaelyn Nelson Lakewood Ranch 37.2

40 Kalli Strong Nova AA - FL 37.2

41 Natalia Netland Coral Reef - FL 37.175

42 McKenzie Gase Ft Lauderdale Stars 37.175

43 Gwendolyn Kalil LaFleur's Largo 37.15

44 Bella Solano West Broward 37.15

45 Vittoria Vassallo Elite - FL 37.1

46 Olivia Couvertier Premier - FL 37.1

47 Tatyana Gordillo American Twisters 37.075

48 Tori Lindsey Ft Lauderdale Stars 37.075

49 Sophia Aere American Twisters 37.05

50 Sophia Wrehsnig Nova AA - FL 37.05

51 Kaila Guy Lakewood Ranch 37.025

52 Tanner Henderson Premier - FL 37.025

53 Brooke Ojeda Victory GTC 37

54 Sydney Cadence Tampa Bay Turners 36.975
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55 Arianny Nguyen Tampa Bay Turners 36.975

56 Avery Bear WGV Gymnastics 36.975

57 Heidi McAmis Gym Like This 36.95

58 Alia Castro West Broward 36.95

59 Elliana Willner Lakewood Ranch 36.9

60 Taylor Sharp Premier - FL 36.9

61 Elle Arslaner EVO Gymnastics 36.875

62 Chloe Elliott Lakewood Ranch 36.85

63 Mya Aoi Bayside  FL 36.825

64 Simona Butler Champions Gym FL 36.825

65 Zoe Palmieri Ft Lauderdale Stars 36.825

66 Peyton Parker Hollywood YMCA 36.825

67 Kenlyn Hendrickson Suncoast 36.825

68 Mary-Grissette Robert Hollywood YMCA 36.8

69 Camryn Hlebiczki Edgewater 36.775

70 Ivana Sequeira FGTC 36.775

71 Lydia Machini LaFleur's Largo 36.775

72 Lacey Griffith West Broward 36.775

73 Jazmine Roldan Alpha Gymnastics FL 36.75

74 Amber Skaggs Jacksonville Academy 36.725

75 Hannah Riley LaFleur's Largo 36.7

76 Alana Stillwagner Bay City 36.675

77 Ari Santiago Intensity FL 36.675

78 Sasha Magnan Orlando Metro 36.675

79 Savannah Vowels EVO Gymnastics 36.65

80 Eden Connell Flight Gym Academy 36.625

81 Hayden Edewaard Ft Lauderdale Stars 36.625

82 Evie Ashley Gymnastics Unlimited 36.625

83 Kyara Belfort American Twisters 36.6

84 Kymora Davis Gymnastics Unlimited 36.6

85 Kishar Taylor Suncoast 36.6

86 Eileen Flores Premier - FL 36.575

87 Angelina Proano TumbleBees 36.575

88 Haylie Tormeno Victory GTC 36.575

89 Elizabeth Alus Edgewater 36.525

90 Phiona Mosteller Nova AA - FL 36.525

91 Gabby Richardson Gymnastics Unlimited 36.475

92 Olivia Siversen Siversen Intensity FL 36.475

93 Aubrey Kopacka WGV Gymnastics 36.45

94 McKenzie Lyens Bayside  FL 36.4

95 Jordan Jendro Lakewood Ranch 36.4

96 Mary Taylor Bay City 36.375

97 Alivia Bennett Edgewater 36.375

98 Ar'Marria Sutton Gym Like This 36.375

99 Glenda Lee TGR 36.375

100 Myla Solose Flight Gym Academy 36.35

101 Shelby Carver WGV Gymnastics 36.35

102 Sophie Sanders Gym Force 36.325

103 Mikaylah Pilet Premier - FL 36.325

104 Samantha Smith Premier - FL 36.325

105 Isabell Kurlinski Tampa Bay Turners 36.275

106 Kaylie Ojeda Victory GTC 36.275

107 Hadley Brown EDGE 36.25

108 Avery Brown Stars Gymnastics 36.25

109 Lilliana Triplet Orlando Metro 36.225

110 Victoria Torrealba Tampa Bay Turners 36.225

111 Paige Hensley World Class - FL 36.225

112 Emily Wright EVO Gymnastics 36.15

113 Gb Russell Bayside  FL 36.125



114 Libby Johnson Champions Gym FL 36.125

115 Sara-Beth Grande Premier - FL 36.125

116 Marley Singley Edgewater 36.1

117 Isabella Melione Suncoast 36.1

118 Eleyana Mendez WGV Gymnastics 36.075

119 Skylar Fleming Gym Force 36.05

120 Tiffany Morgado Gym Like This 36.05

121 Ashley Bellafiore TGR 36

122 Gabriella Kind Bayside  FL 35.975

123 Giuliana Farris International Gold 35.975

124 Jacquelyn Fansler Gym Like This 35.95

125 Meila'ani Douse Premier - FL 35.95

126 Addison Prado SportsRock 35.95

127 Alexis Sylvain TGR 35.95

128 Emmie Brown Stars Gymnastics 35.925

129 Sophia Russell TNT Jacksonville 35.925

130 Lucy Livengood Coral Reef - FL 35.9

131 Lilian Dupper Flight Gym Academy 35.875

132 Isabelle Hiers International Gold 35.85

133 Addison Perkey Stars Gymnastics 35.85

134 Morgan Riley Nova AA - FL 35.825

135 Danielle Gems TumbleBees 35.825

136 Mercy Dunn WGV Gymnastics 35.825

137 Brooklyn Neale Premier - FL 35.8

138 Simona Kirillov Champions Gym FL 35.75

139 Morgan Tucker LaFleur's Largo 35.75

140 Rilee Jordan Bayside  FL 35.7

141 Sofia Stephens Boundless Gymnastics 35.7

142 Grace Stalter International Gold 35.7

143 Masoom Patel Orlando Metro 35.7

144 Sienna Othon TumbleBees 35.7

145 Krishna Bodar American Twisters 35.675

146 Adi Tal American Twisters 35.675


